
 Radiance Revive Trio

Parafin Pedi

Wood Therapy Massage

Express Facials

K600

K400

K300

R e s o l u t i o n s  B e a u t y
S t u d i o

PACAKAGES

Glam Retreat 

 Massage

Gel  Pedicure

Lashases

K600

K300

K300

Glow & Flow Escape 

Express Facials

Collagen Pedicure

Sweden Massage

K300

K450

K400

Full  Leg Waxing

Arm Pits

Chine

K400

K200

K150

 Stone & Shine Bliss

Hot Stone Massage

Express Facials

Pedicure (Fruity)

K400

K300

K900

 Signature Glow Touch

Resolution Signaturee

Pedicure

Armpits   Waxing

K900

K450

K200

K1300

K1300

K1300

K1300

K1350

Save

Save

Save

Save

Smooth & Sleek

Save

Save

K1100


